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MASTER
BEDROOM

6 3/4"x18" GLU-LAM SUPPORT BEAM

MAIN FLOOR PLAN

RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER/OWNER
THESE DRAWINGS ARE IN PART DIAGRAMMATIC AND DO NOT SHOW IN
DETAIL HOW WORKMANSHIP, MATERIALS AND INSTALLATION OF THE
MATERIALS INCLUDING THE FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT ARE TO BE
BROUGHT TOGETHER TO COMPLETE THE "WHOLE" STRUCTURE.

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER/OWNER TO BUILD THE
STRUCTURE TO COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE NATIONAL, STATE,
COUNTY AND CITY CODES AS THEY APPLY TO EACH COMPONENT

BUILDING GREEN:

1) WHERE POSSIBLE, USE COMPACT FLUORESCENT LIGHTING.
2) USE DURABLE ROOF COVERINGS SUCH AS STEEL OR FIBER
 CEMENT TO REDUCE THE NECESSITY FOR FUTURE ROOF
 COVERING REPLACEMENTS.
3) THE USE OF FACTORY BUILT COMPONENTS REDUCES THE
 AMOUNT OF JOB SITE CUTTING FURTHER REDUCING WASTE .
4) CHOOSE ENERGY STAR RATED APPLIANCES WHENEVER
 POSSIBLE.
5) USE NATIVE PLANTS DURING LANDSCAPING TO REDUCE THE
 NEED FOR WATERING AND FERTILIZING.
6) IN ROOF SYSTEMS AND EXTERIOR STUD WALLS, USE THE
 HIGHEST R-VALUE POSSIBLE.
7) USE LOW-E WINDOWS TO REDUCE HEAT TRANSFER
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STORAGE

1) ALL REPRESENTATIONS OF FIXTURES, EQUIPMENT,
MATERIALS, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, FASTENERS, ETC.
ON CLIENTS DESIGN ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH CLIENT'S
PACKAGE PURCHASED FROM TENNESSEE LOG AND
TIMBER HOMES.  ONLY ITEMS SPECIFICALLY NOTED
IN TENNESSEE LOG AND TIMBER HOMES
PURCHASE AGREEMENT WILL BE INCLUDED IN
THE MATERIALS LIST AND SUPPLIED TO THE CLIENT.

2) CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS
BEFORE BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION.

3) VERIFY ALL DOOR AND WINDOW ROUGH OPENINGS
ON PLAN WITH WINDOW SCHEDULE PROVIDED BY
MANUFACTURER.

8'
X

8'
 G

A
R

A
G

E
 D

O
O

R
 B

Y
 O

TH
E

R
S

VAULTED CEILING

TWO CAR
GARAGE

6/12 LIGHT STORAGE
TRUSSES

LSL HEADERS FOR EXTERIOR WALLS
150 # SNOW LOAD

ANDERSEN 400 SERIES WINDOWS
PRAIRIE STYLE GRILLS

KML ENTRY DOOR
THERMATRU DOOR

ANDERSEN GLASS DOORS
11 7/8" TRUSJOIST ROOF FRAMING

1X8 T&G SPF CEILINGS AND SOFFITTS

12'-0"

4'
-3

 1
/2

"
4'

-3
 1

/4
"

7'
-0

"
8'

-0
"

7'
-1

"

8'-7 3/4"8' -0"5'-10 1/4"11'-7 3/4"

7'-6"

18'-1"19'-0"12'-0"

6'
-6

"
12

'-6
"

12
'-6

"

4'-11 1/2"4' -6 1/2"4'-6 1/2"4'-11 1/2"

18'-1"19'-0"22'-0"

14
'-7

 3
/4

"
2'

-5
"

6'
-1

1 
1/

4"
5'

-8
 3

/4
"

6'
-7

 1
/4

"

14'-7 3/4"3'-9 1/2"

6'
-6

"
25

'-0
"

10
'-1

0 
1/

2"
26

'-0
"

6'
-0

"

10'-7 3/4"

35
'-1

0 
1/

2"
32

'-0
"

67
'-1

0 
1/

2"

10'-7 3/4"4'-7 3/4"

6'-8 1/2"15'-3 1/2"2'-0"

20'-0"4'-0"31'-9 1/2"

10'-0"10'-0"

Tennessee Log & Timber Homes, Inc.
1-800-251-9218

Preliminary Plans Only-Not For Construction Use Drafting Fax-423-745-7248

Copyright Protected Approved By:_____________________________________ Date:______________________

Copyrighted Home Plan ©2011 
Natural Element Homes, LLC 

1-866-618-6564  

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box



AFFW601
5'-11 3/4" X 1'-9 7/16"

AR551
5'-5 3/8" x 1'-5 1/2"

AFFW1202
11'-9 1/2" X 3'-3"

A
FF

W
50

1
4'

-1
1 

3/
4"

X
1'

-8
 1

5/
16

"

JONATHON & CATHIE FOSTER
10'-0"-2X6 FRAMED WALL

SIDING VARIES BY LOCATION
ELLIOTT-28082
08/21/08-mesb

09/03/08-mesb/cw
09/04/08-mesb
09/08/08-mesb

JONATHON & CATHIE FOSTER
10'-0"-2X6 FRAMED WALL

SIDING VARIES BY LOCATION
ELLIOTT-28082
08/21/08-mesb

09/03/08-mesb/cw
09/04/08-mesb

DECORATIVE 6X8 BEAM
UNDER END OF FLAT CEILING

6X8 DECORATIVE CEILING BEAMS 48" O.C.

FLAT CEILING FLAT CEILING

10
 3

/4
"X

22
 1

/2
" G

LU
-L

A
M

 R
ID

G
E

 B
E

A
M

6/12 LIGHT STORAGE
TRUSSES

6X8 DECORATIVE TRUSSES
ARCH CUT BOTTOM CORD

6X8 DECORATIVE TRUSSES
ARCH CUT BOTTOM CORD

Tennessee Log & Timber Homes, Inc.
1-800-251-9218

Preliminary Plans Only-Not For Construction Use Drafting Fax-423-745-7248

Copyright Protected Approved By:_____________________________________ Date:______________________

Copyrighted Home Plan ©2011 
Natural Element Homes, LLC 

1-866-618-6564  

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box



A
R

55
1

5'
-5

 3
/8

"x
1'

-5
 1

/2
"

CW35
7' -1 1/8" x 5'-0 3/8"

CW35
7'-1 1/8" x 5'-0 3/8"

CN13-ST
1' -9" x 3'-0 1/2"

CXW16
3'-0 1/2" X 6'-0 3/8"

CXW16
3'-0 1/2" X 6'-0 3/8"

P5060
5'-0 3/8" X 6'-0 3/8"

FW
H

31
80

3'
-1

"X
8'

-0
"

JONATHON & CATHIE FOSTER
10'-0"-2X6 FRAMED WALL

SIDING VARIES BY LOCATION
ELLIOTT-28082
08/21/08-mesb

09/03/08-mesb/cw
09/04/08-mesb
09/08/08-mesb

10'-11 1/4"7'-1 3/4"9'-6"9'-2"5'-11 1/2"6'-4 1/2"10'-0"

8"
12

'-4
 1

/4
"

5'
-3

 1
/2

"

4'
-1

"
5'

-1
/4

"

10'-0"

5'-3"6'-9"

4'
-5

"

4'
-5

"

4'-11 1/2"4'-6 1/2"4'-6 1/2"4'-11 1/2"

3'
-1

1"
2'

-7
"

6'
-1

0"
11

'-8
"

13
'-0

"
8'

-0
"

6'
-6

"
25

'-0
"

8'
-0

"

2'-11 5/8"

8'
-0

"
7'

-6
"

12
'-3

 1
/8

"

6'
-9

 3
/4

"

10'-3 1/2"6'-6 1/4"

8"
12

'-7
/8

"
5'

-5
 3

/8
"

7'
-2

"
7'

-0
"

5'
-4

"
19

'-8
"

7'-4 3/4"9'-2 3/8"1'-6"

10'-10 1/4"

18
'-3

 3
/4

"
6'

-8
 1

/4
"

8'-4 1/4"2'-6"3'-8 1/2"5'-7"15'-11 1/2"3'-5"9'-6 3/4"

14'-6 3/4"3'-10 1/2"15'-2"2'-6"12'-11 3/4"

8'-3 1/2"8'-0"

10
'-1

0 
1/

2"

6'-8 1/2"15'-3 1/2"2'-0"

6'
-0

"
26

'-0
"

7'
-0

"
12

'-0
"

7'
-0

"
3'

-0
"

3'
-0

"

20'-0"4'-0"6'-3 1/2"8'-0"17'-6"

6'
-6

"
25

'-0
"

10
'-1

0 
1/

2"
32

'-0
"

4-
0

GARAGE
ABOVE

BEDROOM #2

BATH

2-
6

3-0

BEDROOM #3

ACTIVITY
ROOM

C
LO

S
E

T

2-
6

2-
6

6-
0

2-0

UNFINISHED STORAGE

FI
R

E
P

LA
C

E
 S

U
P

P
O

R
T

TO
 B

E
 S

P
E

C
IF

IE
D

 A
N

D
P

R
O

V
ID

E
D

 B
Y

 O
TH

E
R

S

LINEN

6" LOAD BEARING WALL6" LOAD BEARING WALL

6" LOAD BEARING WALL

6" LOAD BEARING WALL

2-
6

3-0

C
LO

S
E

T

MECHANICAL
ACCESS

Tennessee Log & Timber Homes, Inc.
1-800-251-9218

Preliminary Plans Only-Not For Construction Use Drafting Fax-423-745-7248

Copyright Protected Approved By:_____________________________________ Date:______________________

Copyrighted Home Plan ©2011 
Natural Element Homes, LLC 

1-866-618-6564  

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box



6
12

6
12

JONATHON & CATHIE FOSTER
10'-0"-2X6 FRAMED WALL

SIDING VARIES BY LOCATION
ELLIOTT-28082
08/21/08-mesb

09/03/08-mesb/cw
09/04/08-mesb
09/08/08-mesb

8X8 DF
POSTS

RAILING BY OTHERS

8X8 DF POSTS

6X8 DF TIMBERFRAME
PRECUT TRUSS

6X12 DF PORCH
PLATE

10 3/4"X22 1/2" GLU-LAM
RIDGE BEAM

2X6 WRC EXTERIOR
DOOR & WINDOW TRIM

FINISHED ROOFING
(BY OWNER)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

1X12 & 1X8 WRC
STEPPED FASCIA WRC MILLED

SHAKES
USE GLU-LAM HEADER AND
PARALLAM COLUMNS TO
SUPPORT RIDGE BEAM-
TYP @ ALL GABLE END LOCATIONS
ENGINEER TO SUPPLY SPECIFICATIONS

2X8 WRC CORNER CAPS

1X12 WRC
BOARD & BATTEN

STONE SUPPLIED
BY OTHERS

FRONT ELEVATION
NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO

BE VERIFIED ON SITE

Tennessee Log & Timber Homes, Inc.
1-800-251-9218

Preliminary Plans Only-Not For Construction Use Drafting Fax-423-745-7248

Copyright Protected Approved By:_____________________________________ Date:______________________

Copyrighted Home Plan ©2011 
Natural Element Homes, LLC 

1-866-618-6564  

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box



6
12 6

12

31
'-1

0 
3/

4"

28
'-4

 3
/4

"

STONE SUPPLIED
BY OTHERS

RAILING
BY OTHERS

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

FINISHED ROOFING
(BY OWNER)

1X12 WRC
BOARD & BATTEN

6X12 DF PORCH
PLATE

6X6 DF KING POST

WRC MILLED SHAKES

1X12 & 1X8 WRC
STEPPED FASCIA

2X6 WRC EXTERIOR
DOOR & WINDOW TRIM

LEFT ELEVATION
NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO

BE VERIFIED ON SITE

JONATHON & CATHIE FOSTER
10'-0"-2X6 FRAMED WALL

SIDING VARIES BY LOCATION
ELLIOTT-28082
08/21/08-mesb

09/03/08-mesb/cw
09/04/08-mesb
09/08/08-mesb

1X12 WRC BOARD
& BATTEN SUBFLOOR
SKIRT AS REQUIRED
AT PERIMETER

2X8 WRC CORNER CAPS

8X8 DF POSTS

Tennessee Log & Timber Homes, Inc.
1-800-251-9218

Preliminary Plans Only-Not For Construction Use Drafting Fax-423-745-7248

Copyright Protected Approved By:_____________________________________ Date:______________________

Copyrighted Home Plan ©2011 
Natural Element Homes, LLC 

1-866-618-6564  

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box



6
12

6
12

JONATHON & CATHIE FOSTER
10'-0"-2X6 FRAMED WALL

SIDING VARIES BY LOCATION
ELLIOTT-28082
08/21/08-mesb

09/03/08-mesb/cw
09/04/08-mesb
09/08/08-mesb

WRC MILLED SHAKES

STONE SUPPLIED
BY OTHERS

2X8 WRC CORNER CAPS
8X8 DF POSTS

RAILING BY OTHERS

1X12 WRC
BOARD & BATTEN

CRICKET SUPPLIED BY
OTHERS - SEE TABLE
R1001.17 FOR SIZING USE GLU LAM HEADER AND

PARALLAM COLUMNS TO
SUPPORT RIDGE BEAM-
TYP @ ALL GABLE END LOCATIONS
ENGINEER TO SUPPLY SPECIFICATIONS

10 3/4"X22 1/2" GLU-LAM
RIDGE BEAM

1X12 & 1X8 WRC
STEPPED FASCIA

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

FINISHED ROOFING
(BY OWNER)

2X6 WRC EXTERIOR
DOOR & WINDOW TRIM

REAR ELEVATION

Tennessee Log & Timber Homes, Inc.
1-800-251-9218

Preliminary Plans Only-Not For Construction Use Drafting Fax-423-745-7248

Copyright Protected Approved By:_____________________________________ Date:______________________

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box



6
12

6
12

3
12

8X8 DF POSTS

6X12 DF PORCH
PLATE

RAILING BY OTHERS

1X12 & 1X8 WRC
STEPPED FASCIA

WRC MILLED SHAKES

1X12 WRC
BOARD & BATTEN

2X8 WRC
CORNER CAPS

FINISHED ROOFING
(BY OWNER)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

RIGHT ELEVATION
NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO

BE VERIFIED ON SITE

JONATHON & CATHIE FOSTER
10'-0"-2X6 FRAMED WALL

SIDING VARIES BY LOCATION
ELLIOTT-28082
08/21/08-mesb

09/03/08-mesb/cw
09/04/08-mesb
09/08/08-mesb

2X6 WRC EXTERIOR
DOOR & WINDOW TRIM

Tennessee Log & Timber Homes, Inc.
1-800-251-9218

Preliminary Plans Only-Not For Construction Use Drafting Fax-423-745-7248

Copyright Protected Approved By:_____________________________________ Date:______________________

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box

RLambert
Text Box


	Cold Creek Lodge
	Cold Creek Lodge Foster 09 08 08



